
Westside Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:04 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
1500 1 203 Knodishall Dr 7:54 4:10 Mr. T. Swift

2 207 Knodishall Dr 7:55 4:09
3 220 Knodishall Dr 7:56 4:08 LION
4 170 Carter Cir 7:58 4:12
5 Watson Blvd / Napier Ave 7:59 4:14
6 Mason Dr / Archdale Dr 8:02 AM ONLY
7 102 Archdale Dr PM ONLY 3:57
8 Mason Dr / Pinecrest Rd 8:03 3:56
9 106 Juniper Rd 8:05 4:00 Route Coordinator

10 210 Juniper Rd PM ONLY 4:01 Craig Fowler
11 Juniper Rd / Hawthorne Rd 8:06 4:02 (478) 329-2218
12 Green St / Pinecrest Rd 8:07 4:03
13 407 Pinecrest Rd PM ONLY 4:05
14 303 Pinecrest Rd 8:08 4:06
15 Heather St / Wray St 8:10 3:59

1500 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:20
Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Westside Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:04 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
2233 1 208 Willow Ave 7:35 4:21 Mr. J. Montana

2 1501 Green St (Colony West Apts 2nd Driveway) 7:37 4:23
3 Taylor St / Stanford St 7:39 4:25 LEOPARD
4 Taylor St / Lumpkin St 7:40 4:26
5 111 Laurel Oak Ln 7:40 4:26
6 441 Sarah Dr 7:41 4:27
7 Sarah Dr / Chaucey St 7:42 4:28
8 Sarah Dr / Louis St 7:43 4:29
9 Sarah Dr / James St 7:44 4:30 Route Coordinator

10 Louis St / Willow Ave 7:45 4:31 Craig Fowler
11 Woodcrest Cir / Woodcrest Cir 7:47 4:32 (478) 329-2218
12 Woodcrest Cir / Westcliff Cir 7:48 4:33
13 416 Westcliff Cir (Mailboxes) 7:49 4:34
14 105 Westcliff Cir 7:50 4:35
15 Westcliff Cir / Westcliff Ctr 7:51 4:36
16 Westcliff Cir / Woodcrest Cir 7:52 4:37
17 Woodcrest Cir / Woodcrest Blvd 7:53 4:38
18 2024 Watson Blvd 7:54 4:39
20 200 Olympia Dr (Wellston Ridge)* (pull in gravel lot for park) 7:55 4:40

2233 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:10
Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Westside Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:04 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
2315 1 201 Donald Dr 8:00 3:45 Mr. A. Scott

2 116 Dewey St 8:04 3:46
3 103 Williams Terrace 8:06 3:47 Bobcat
4 128 Williams Terrace 8:06 3:47
5 201 Nix Way 8:08 3:48
6 309 Alabama Ave 8:11 3:49
7 322 Alabama Ave 8:12 3:50
8 Alabama Ave / Delaware Ave 8:13 3:52
9 112 Charles Cir 8:15 3:52

10 103 Charles Cir 8:16 3:53
11 Camelia Cir / Parkway Dr (East) 8:17 3:54 Route Coordinator
12 Camelia Cir / Iverness Ave (NORTH) 8:18 3:54 Craig Fowler
13 308 Camelia Cir 8:19 3:55 (478) 329-2218
14 314 Camelia Cir 8:20 3:55
15 400 Camellia Cir 8:21 3:56
16 407 Camelia Cir 8:22 3:56
17 Parkway Dr / Wallace Dr 8:23 3:57
18 214 Suzanne Dr 8:24 3:58

2315 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY                                       3:35 8:25
Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Westside Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:04 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
1st AM RUN / 2nd PM RUN Ms. M. Henley

2319 1 105 Angela Ave 7:35 4:15
2 Angela Ave / Camellia Cir (EAST) 7:36 4:16 Cheetah
3 727 Camellia Cir 7:37 4:17
4 714 Camellia Cir 7:38 4:18
5 703 Camellia Cir 7:39 4:19
6 North Ave / Evergreen St 7:40 4:20
7 223 Evergreen St 7:41 4:21 Route Coordinator
8 213 Evergreen St 7:42 4:22 Craig Fowler
9 Watson Blvd (See Supervisor 2725) *** 5:00 (478) 329-2218

10 Overpass Ln / Oakland Ave (See Supervisor) *** 5:15

2319 *** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY                                       4:07 7:47

2ND AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN
2319 1 225 Wendan Way 7:52 4:07 Panther

2 Sunstede Road / Wenden Way 7:56 4:08
3 Galan Way / Wendan Way 7:53 4:01
4 107 Galan Way 7:54 4:00
5 Iverness Ave / Sunstede Road 7:55 4:02
6 104 Sunstede Road 7:56 4:03
7 100 Evergreen St 7:57 4:10 Route Coordinator
8 120 Evergreen St 7:58 4:11 Craig Fowler
9 135 Evergreen St 7:58 4:12 (478) 329-2218

10 146 Evergreen St 7:59 4:13
11 414 Green Street (Home beside power plant) 8:00 4:05

2319 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY                                       3:45 8:08
Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


	Sheet1

